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        RESULTAT VOM COTILLON TURNIER 2024 

NAME SPIEL 1 SPIEL 2 SPIEL 3 SPIEL 4 TOTAL 
Eglin Nora 5 1 4 4 14 
Fasel Roland 2 1 6 2 11 
Gasser Martin 4 8 8 8 28 
Habegger Vreni 4 6 4 4 18 
Hummel Peter 2 3 2 3 10 
Kast Silvana 2 0 5 1 8 
Kast Werner 5 0 2 2 9 
Kistler Anita 0 0 2 3 5 
Koch Martin 6 6 4 4 20 
Landolt René 5 3 5 4 17 
Marti Theres 4 4 6 4 18 
Müller Colette 2 1 8 4 15 
Norregaard Anders 2 5 4 7 18 
Reutlinger Peter 2 0 1 2 5 
Scheu Ruedi 3 4 2 8 17 
Schmid Freddy 1 8 6 2 17 
Schmid Maja 6 8 1 4 19 
Strohmeyer Ursi 1 3 0 4 8 
Werren Daniela 6 4 4 4 18 
Wittlin Margrit 3 1 3 7 14 
      
      
Bünter Freddy 5 3 3 2 13 
Kammermann Stoff 5 4 4 4 17 
Kolmas Karel 0 4 2 1 7 
Lamprecht Thomas 4 4 4 7 19 
Moser Urs 6 5 2 2 15 
Prietzel Marcel 5 8 0 2 15 
Ruch Hans 2 3 6 4 15 
Waltz Claudia 2 3 2 8 15 
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RANGLISTE 

 
1. Platz  Martin Gasser   28 Punkte 

2. Platz  Martin Koch   20 Punkte 

3.Platz  Maja Schmid   19 Punkte 

   Thomas Lamprecht  19 Punkte 

5.Platz  Vreni Habegger  18 Punkte 

   Theres Marti   18 Punkte 

   Anders Norregaard  18 Punkte 

   Daniela Werren  18 Punkte 

9. Platz  René Landolt   17 Punkte 

   Ruedi Scheu   17 Punkte 

   Freddy Schmid  17 Punkte 

   Stoff Kammermann 17 Punkte 

13.Platz  Colette Müller   15 Punkte 

   Urs Moser   15 Punkte 

   Marcel Prietzel  15 Punkte 

   Hans Ruch   15 Punkte 

   Claudia Waltz   15 Punkte 

18. Platz  Nora Eglin   14 Punkte 

   Margrit Wittlin  14 Punkte 

20. Platz  Freddy Bünter   13 Punkte 

21. Platz  Roland Fasel   11 Punkte 

22. Platz  Peter Hummel   10 Punkte 

23. Platz  Werner Kast     9 Punkte 

24. Platz  Silvana Kast     8 Punkte 

   Ursi Strohmeyer    8 Punkte 

26. Platz  Karel Kolmas     7 Punkte 

27. Platz  Anita Kistler     5 Punkte 

   Peter Reutlinger    5 Punkte 
      


